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The restaurant from Crowley offers 16 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $11.6.
What User likes about Golden Chick:

| love the people at Golden Chick in Crowley tx. They are so friendly and always try to hurry and get your food
even if they are so busy. Never had a bad experience. Naomi is so sweet and helpful, and the young man on the

way through is always so pleasant. It is nice to get good service read more. In case you're craving some fiery
South American cuisine, you're in the right place: delicious menus, cooked with fish, seafood, and meat, but also

corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, and you can indulge in delicious American dishes like Burger or

Barbecue.
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Golden Chick Menu

Etras

HOT YEAST ROLLS $6.0

[ ]
Rice
SPICY CHICKEN

Sauces

HONEY MUSTARD

Saucen, Chutneys & Evtras
GRAVY
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GOLDEN FRIED CHICKEN $7.0

Specialties - Tish Eamp;amp;
Seafood

SOUTHERN FRIED CATFISH $9.0

Side dishes

BATTERED FRENCH FRIES

MASHED POTATOES

Family Meals
16 GOLDEN TENDERS
25 GOLDEN TENDERS

Salads

TENDER SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN

HONEY
SENF

$4.3
$4.3

$29.0
$36.0

$6.9
$6.9
$7.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30 -22:00
Tuesday 10:30 -22:00
Wednesday 10:30 -22:00
Thursday 10:30 -22:00
Friday 10:30 -22:00
Saturday 10:30 -22:00
Sunday 10:30 -22:00
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